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Last day to submit proposals to the
Faculty (Lindie v Rensburg)

Date of Faculty meeting

Tuesday, 30 January 2018

Friday, 9 February 2018

Friday, 11 May 2018

Friday, 25 May 2018

Friday, 24 August 2018

Friday, 7 September 2018

Monday, 29 October 2018

Thursday, 8 November 2018
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Last day to submit proposals to
School — 12h00 cut off time

Date of School meeting

Friday. 13 April 2018

Tuesday, 2 May 2018

Friday, 3 August 2018

Friday, 10 August 2018

Thursday, 4 October 2018

Wednesday, 10 October 2018
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